Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine

Production 12 & Under Production

1 390 Wakanda Forever
2 389 Dance Off
3 388 Wildwood Days

Production 13 & Over Production

1 327 A Dancer's Journey
2 391 Femme Fatale
3 346 Chicago

Beginner 7-9 Solo

1 293 Isn't She Lovely
2 294 Raggedy Ann

3 298 I'm Cute

4 297 Stupid Cupid

5 296 Fierce

Beginner 10-12 Solo

1 290 Love In The Dark
2 285 Dancing Queen
3 283 Lovesick

4 286 | See The Light

5 284 I'm A Brass Band

Dancer

Taegen Vivarelli
Kyla Costa
Darby Sterling
Joplyn Gannon

Lila Knuth

Aaliyah Lopez
Liliana Buglak
Emilee Bates

Eliana Gift

Noelle Frame

SREAKOUT

Studio

Arts In Motion Academy
Animated Movement

En Pointe

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

Cape May Dancers
Cape May Dancers
Cape May Dancers
Cape May Dancers

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

En Pointe

Cape May Dancers
Cape May Dancers
Cape May Dancers

Cape May Dancers



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order Routine

Beginner 13-15 Solo
1 299 Bigger Person
Beginner 16-19 Solo
1 300 Smother

Beginner 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 301 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
2 302 Its A Girl Party
3 313 Too Legit

Beginner 6 & Under Small Group

1 318 How Does A Moment Last Forever
2 316 Good To Be Bad
3 317 | Can Cook Too

Beginner 7-9 Small Group

1 304 Yacht Club Swing

2 291 Power Of The Dream

3 319 Come Fly With Us

4 321 What A Wonderful World
5 305 Sway With Me

Beginner 10-12 Small Group

1 322 Beetlejuice

Dancer

Avery Adkins

Carley Matkowski

Adeline Batenic, Caroline Cochrane
Naomi Lopez, Irene Summers

Laura Buck, Lila Knuth

SREAKOUT

Studio

En Pointe
En Pointe

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
En Pointe

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

TLC Academy of Dance
313 Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Cape May Dancers

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
All for Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

All for Dance

313 Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order  Routine
2 309 Zero To Hero
Beginner 13-15 Small Group
1 323 Waking Up Slow

2 310 Jackson 5

Beginner 7-9 Large Group

1 312 Lip Gloss
2 324 True Colors
3 311 Mermaid Party

Beginner 10-12 Large Group

1 314 Happily Ever After
2 325 | Want To Be A Rockette
3 315 Assemble The Minions

Beginner 7-9 Line
1 326 Yankee Doodle

Up & Coming 7-9 Solo

1 104 Snow White
2 106 True Colors
3 105 Fabulous

Up & Coming 10-12 Solo

1 89 River Deep Mountain High

Dancer

Aubrey Mounts
Kaycee Knuth

Violet Gangadyal

Chloe Tan

SREAKOUT

Studio

All for Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance

En Pointe

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

Arts In Motion Academy

Arts In Motion Academy
Cape May Dancers

Cape May Dancers

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
77
98
102
85
92
84
78
95
90

94

Routine

Get Down

Smooth Criminal

Mean Girls

Clumsy

Move

You Can't Stop The Girl
But | Am A Good Girl
Lost

Big Noise

Take Me To Church

Up & Coming 13-15 Solo

1

2

213

223

228

218

229

230

212

232

224

With You All The Time
In This Shirt

Better

Don't Go Yet
Someone Like You
Missed

Keep Climbing
Remember

Getaway Car

Dancer
Riley Bongiovanni

Benjamin Desarno

Gabriella Butvich

Taylor Murgittroyd

Mckenna Garvey
Bailey Piccioni
Mia Bohn
Cienna Rizzo
Vienna Sargent

Brielle Redding

Lauren Cellucci
Isabella Frasch
Mason Kane
Ellie Ortiz
Isabella Clark
Kiana Clontea
Marisa Mazur
Mckenna Staub

Emma Dunn

SREAKOUT

Studio

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Cape May Dancers
Cape May Dancers
Dance Incorporated
Cape May Dancers

En Pointe

En Pointe

En Pointe

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
TLC Academy of Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
TLC Academy of Dance

All for Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

10

Perf Order

233

Routine

Thank God | Do

Up & Coming 16-19 Solo

1

2

9

10

244

259

268

270

271

269

274

272

256

257

258

Black and Gold
Closing

Getting Older
Turning Tables
Mind Over Matter
History Of Man
Quiet Uptown
Train Wreck

505

Bad Romance

Nobody Gets Me

Up & Coming 10-12 Duo/Trio

1

2

115

113

112

109

118

117

21st Century Life
Anything You Can Do
JUMPIN

You And Me

Trustfall

Sign Of The Times

Dancer

Lexi Uthoff

Giavanna Cortese
Autumn Bauer
Haven Sanchez
Georgia Little
Brooke Bauer
Miranda Shandell
Isabella Decosta
Isabella Shillito
Abigail Desher
Tierany Cariss

Nevaeh Heap

Maggie Cushman, Aniela Demarco
Mia Bohn, Bailey Piccioni

Emma Dunn, Genevieve Seitz
Kaitlyn Berry, River Sidorski
Cassidy Carr, Francesca Marinelli

Peyton Kelsey, Mia Tamburro

SREAKOUT

Studio

TLC Academy of Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
En Pointe

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
TLC Academy of Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
En Pointe

Cape May Dancers

TLC Academy of Dance
Cape May Dancers

All for Dance

En Pointe

313 Dance

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO



Results by Age and Division Overall -
=REAKOUT

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

6 108 | Can't Do It Alone Gabriella Butvich, Ava Vasquez Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
7 119 Something In The Water Marcella Brink, Kaylee Husk, Olivia Dance Incorporated
Williams
8 110 The Feels Olivia Andahazy, Stella Pilson All for Dance
9 121 Muddy Waters River Sidorski, Nancy Wicker, Natalia En Pointe
Ynfante
10 114 Nice To Meet You Rosario Davis, Mia Dubler Dance Incorporated

Up & Coming 13-15 Duo/Trio

1 250 Break Ya Gabriella Gerace, Gianna Gerace 313 Dance

2 277 What | Like Jasmine Joaquin, Kaitlynne Tighue All for Dance

3 262 Say My Name Alyssa Meglignano, Ava Nagle, Karleigh 313 Dance
Preston

4 263 Rollin Ella Meno, Rylie O'gara 313 Dance

5 261 Black Gold Mia D'antonio, Maddie Dale, Ellise 313 Dance
Kozub

6 264 Make It Happen Rebecca Clark, Mary Lynn, Samantha TLC Academy of Dance
Rood

7 248 Mama Mia Emma Ford, Francesca Marinelli, Sadie 313 Dance
Marx

8 260 Newsies Brielle Prestileo, Leah Repino 313 Dance

9 249 Dynasties and Dystopia Marisa Dimeola, Abigail Zebrowski All for Dance

10 251 The Call Emmery Stanton, Isabella Stanton Cape May Dancers



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Up & Coming 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

2

3

280

278

279

When We Were Young

Tambourine

Beautiful People

Up & Coming 7-9 Small Group

1

2

3

4

5

149

132

134

150

158

Fashionista
Bubble Gum Pop
Join The Circus
Spice Up Your Life

Trust Fall

Up & Coming 10-12 Small Group

1

2

128

144

145

131

122

124

147

127

141

Hand Clap

Nothing Is Lost

The Sick Party

The Awakening
Hope Ascending
Telephone Hour
Dancing With Myself
Massive Attack

Shake The Room

Dancer

Autumn Bauer, Brooke Bauer
Nilani Curtis, Adrianna Slavinski

Gabriella Gerace, Anna Mccusker

SREAKOUT

Studio

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
313 Dance

313 Dance

Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.
TLC Academy of Dance

Cape May Dancers

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.
313 Dance

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

Animated Movement

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

All for Dance

TLC Academy of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order

125

146

Routine
All | Care About

Uptown Funk

Up & Coming 13-15 Small Group

1

2

9

10

161

152

165

138

136

166

153

137

164

163

159

Black Suits Comin
Distortion

Ashes

Dangerous

The Man

Heal Our Land
Waka

Bad

Get On the Good Foot
Stupid Love

Essential

Up & Coming 16-19 Small Group

1

2

139

123

148

154

133

Cinderella Snapped
Dreams

Creep

Bring it Back

Pump It

SREAKOUT

Studio

Dance Incorporated

Animated Movement

All for Dance

Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

313 Dance

313 Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

313 Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Animated Movement

313 Dance

All for Dance

Animated Movement
Animated Movement
Animated Movement
Animated Movement

Animated Movement



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Up & Coming 7-9 Large Group

1

143

Toxic

Up & Coming 10-12 Large Group

1

2

9

10

190

189

186

183

188

171

182

169

185

168

Waves

Enchanted

Dead In The Water
Zazz

One More Try
Jailhouse Rock
Sharped Dress Man
Haunted House
Jump Jive

Pom Poms

Up & Coming 13-15 Large Group

1

2

203

196

181

176

204

174

Man's World
The Giving Tree

Go The Distance

Coming from The Cold

Downtown

Guardians Of The Galaxy

SREAKOUT

Studio

En Pointe

TLC Academy of Dance
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

All for Dance

All for Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
313 Dance

Animated Movement

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
En Pointe

Animated Movement

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

9

10

Perf Order
197
175
179
180

202

Routine Dancer
A Day in The Life of a Painter

Vienna

Freedom

Sign Of The Times

Fly Away

Up & Coming 13-15 Line

1

2

3

3

206

198

207

205

Black Pearl
Desperado
Dream Girls

Rich Girl

Up & Coming 16-19 Line

1

187

Celebrity 7-9 Solo

1

2

Celebrity 10-12 Solo

1

2

361

343

342

329

345

350

Dangerous

People Help The People Cali Vasquez

Let Me Entertain You Laney Stanton
Moonlight Sonata Arianna Campana
Open Arms Samantha Moreta
It's Ok Myla Coady

| Wanna Dance With Somebody Allison Dujmovic

SREAKOUT

Studio
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
All for Dance
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

313 Dance
313 Dance
En Pointe

Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.
En Pointe

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Cape May Dancers

TLC Academy of Dance
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

All for Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order
5 362

Celebrity 13-15 Solo

1 28
2 37
3 13
4 40
5 24
5 20
6 38
7 29
8 21
9 12
10 41

Celebrity 16-19 Solo

1 441
2 431
3 444
4 451
5 453
5 398

Routine

When God Made You My Mother

Chant

Fire On Fire

It's All Coming Back
Vanishing Act

| Forget Where We Were
Glam

I'm Telling You

I'm Still Standing

Less Talk More Art

Strut

On My Own

Human

Subject T-27
Love Me
Valerie

Handful Of Keys

Mein Herr

Dancer

Scarlet Gangadyal

Grace Bilik

Alex Piergiovanni
Jasmin Halim
Jennie Greiner
Rylie Ryan

Ava Mercanti
Naairah Barnard
Abigail Temple
Ava Pilson
Cheyenne Coady

Gia Santabarbara

Isabella Roberts
Gianna Dejesus
Aurora Migliore
Brooke Weber
Anoushka Abroal

Alyssa Imperatore

SREAKOUT

Studio

Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.

All for Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
TLC Academy of Dance
Cape May Dancers

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

TLC Academy of Dance

All for Dance

All for Dance

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

TLC Academy of Dance

Cape May Dancers
TLC Academy of Dance
TLC Academy of Dance
All for Dance

All for Dance

Dance Incorporated



Results by Age and Division Overall -
=REAKOUT

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
6 463 Photograph Mikayla Tucker Dance Incorporated
7 437 | Have Nothing Azaria Redding En Pointe
8 436 Hurt Sophia Short En Pointe
9 396 Bring On The Men Alexandra Schradin Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.
10 457 I Am Not A Mountain Kiera MacNeill TLC Academy of Dance

Celebrity 7-9 Duo/Trio

1 378 When You Believe Kaycee Knuth, Cali Vasquez Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
2 364 You've Got a Friend in Me Aubrey Mounts, Laney Stanton Cape May Dancers
3 352 I'm Alive Scarlet Gangadyal, Violet Gangadyal Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.

Celebrity 10-12 Duo/Trio

1 374 Size Chloe Tan, Cali Vasquez Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

2 377 Footprints Cheyenne Coady, Myla Coady Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

3 375 Ex's And O's Benjamin Desarno, Scarlet Gangadyal, Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.
Isabella Romano

4 354 Daylight Shaun Alvarez, Cienna Rizzo Dance Incorporated

5 376 Google Me Giavanna Jenkins, Giannalise Ramos Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.

Celebrity 13-15 Duo/Trio

1 57 Yo MTV Taps Grace Bilik, Allison Dujmovic All for Dance

2 60 Tell Him Naairah Barnard, Jennie Greiner TLC Academy of Dance
3 48 Better Half Of Me Jennie Greiner, Xavier Migliore TLC Academy of Dance
4 49 One Moment More Isabella Roberts, Savanah Roberts Cape May Dancers



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank

5

9

10

Perf Order

58

47
59
55
53
56

46

Routine

Black and White

I Ran

Beautiful Thing
Hypnosis
Smooth Criminal
Thank God | Do

Soldier

Celebrity 16-19 Duo/Trio

1

10

62

52

50

32

72

66

33

69

51

67

73

Car Wash

Hanuman
Clap Snap
Dream State

Life On Mars

If Tomorrow Never Comes

God's Children Are Not For Sale

Dancing Queen
Halo

Disco Pop

No Time To Die

Dancer

Caitlyn Grodsky, Kara Lushbaugh,
Abigail Temple

Ava Pilson, Cianna Seitz

Ava Pilson, Haley Shapiro

Isabella Frasch, Elizabeth Steketee
Cheyenne Coady, Marisa Mazur
Abigail Purfield, Ashlie Shendock

Gage Camp, Isabella Morford

Gabrielle Jones, Hannah Jones, Asia
Waters

Anoushka Abroal, Sahana lyer
Brooke Weber, Sofia Yablonowitz
Gianna Dejesus, Kiera MacNeill
Gianna Dejesus, Aurora Migliore
Cecelia Cunanan, Mikayla Tucker
Riley Donlon, Alexandra Schradin
Ava Nuzzo, Cecilia Pace

Alexa Castillo, Sophia Castillo

Alyssa Jacobs, Marissa Kovacs, Sofia
Yablonowitz

Lauren Cellucci, Mackenzie Wallace

SREAKOUT

Studio

All for Dance

All for Dance

All for Dance

En Pointe

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Dance Incorporated

Cape May Dancers

313 Dance

All for Dance

All for Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

Dance Incorporated

Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

All for Dance

En Pointe



Results by Age and Division Overall -
=REAKOUT

Rank Perf Order  Routine Dancer Studio
Celebrity 7-9 Small Group
1 365 Oceans Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
2 328 Attention Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Celebrity 10-12 Small Group
1 371 When | Grow Up Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
2 379 Bird Box Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts

Celebrity 13-15 Small Group

1 266 Hugging You Arts In Motion Academy
2 282 Alone TLC Academy of Dance
3 255 Queen Bee TLC Academy of Dance
4 267 Am | Not Human All for Dance

4 281 Exile En Pointe

5 252 Keep Your Head Up CHEZ DANCE STUDIO
6 265 Zombie Dance Expressions Barnegat LLC.
7 215 Who's Got The Pain TLC Academy of Dance
8 239 Aaliyah Arts In Motion Academy
9 253 Tabla Trap Arts In Motion Academy
10 240 United In Grief TLC Academy of Dance

Celebrity 16-19 Small Group

1 366 What He Wrote Dance Incorporated



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank Perf Order

2 382
3 381
4 357
5 356

Routine
Lights Up
United In Grief
Light Outside

Ex-Wives

Celebrity 13-15 Large Group

1 370
2 332
3 373
4 367
5 334
6 340
6 358
7 369
8 372
9 368
10 338

Before Your Eyes

Cold Hearted Snake

Good Old Days

God Bless America

Pat Benatar

Somebody To Love

The Beauty Queen Of Jerusalem
Dance Of The Dragon

Jumpin' Jack

The Feels

Maybe Baby

Celebrity 16-19 Large Group

1 386
2 337
3 360

Downtown
Wicked Games

Open Hands

SREAKOUT

Studio
Dance Incorporated
All for Dance
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

Dance Incorporated

TLC Academy of Dance

TLC Academy of Dance

All for Dance

Cape May Dancers

Miss Margot's Ensemble Arts
Cape May Dancers

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

All for Dance

Cape May Dancers

All for Dance
CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

All for Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Rank
4

5

Celebrity 13-15 Line

1

Perf Order
387

359

384

Routine
Bob Meets Henry

The Big Unknown

Michael Jackson

Dancer

SREAKOUT
Studio
Dance Incorporated

CHEZ DANCE STUDIO

Cape May Dancers



